City of Alameda

Public Works Department

## TABULATION OF BIDS FOR:

Opened: 9/8/21 Tabulated By: Jeanette Navarro Checked By: Andrew Nowacki

## STORM DRAIN PUMP STATION ELECTRICAL UPGRADES No. P.W. 09-19-48

							Bidders Names and Address								
	Engineer's Estimate			JMB Construction, Inc. 132 S. Maple Avenue S. San Francisco, CA 94080 License #715324			Construction H, Inc. 2766 Carlton Court San Pablo, CA 94806 License #1038031			Ray's Electric 411 Pendleton Way, Suite B Oakland, CA 94621-2115 License #682725					
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price		Amount	Unit Price		Amount	Unit Price		Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$150,000.00	¢	150,000.00	¢75.000.00	\$	75 000 00	\$200.000.00	\$	200,000,00	\$160,000.00	\$160.000.00	
2	Third Street Demolition and Abandonment	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$ \$		\$75,000.00 \$15,000.00	э \$		\$25,000.00	э \$	25,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	
2	Third Street Demonton and Abandonment Third Street Shoring of Open Excavations	1	LS	\$25,000.00 \$60,000.00	ֆ \$		\$15,000.00	э \$	,	\$25,000.00	э \$	,	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	
4	Third Street Lower Manhole	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$	,	\$2,500.00	\$	,	\$5,000.00	\$	,	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
5	Third Street Submersible Pumps, Rails & Accessories	2	EA	\$35,000.00	\$	,	\$50,000.00	\$	100,000.00	. ,	\$	,	\$45,500.00	\$91,000.00	
6	Third Street Discharge Piping and Valves	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$	30.000.00	\$83,000.00	\$	83.000.00	\$60,000.00	\$	60.000.00	\$56,800.00	\$56,800.00	
7	Third Street 8' Diameter Wetwell	1	LS	\$70,000.00	\$	,	\$145,000.00	\$	,	\$100,000.00	\$	100,000.00	. ,	\$85,000.00	
8	Third Street SCADA Pole	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$		\$11,000.00	\$	,	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	. ,	\$9,700.00	
9	Third Street Electrical Control Panel and Concrete Pad	1	LS	\$140,000.00	\$		\$115,000.00	\$		\$123,000.00	\$		\$161,200.00	\$161,200.00	
10	Third Street Service Pedestal & Concrete Pad	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$	19,000.00	\$32,300.00	\$	32,300.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	
11	Third Street Picket Fence & Gates	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$	31,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$	30,000.00	\$35,075.00	\$35,075.00	
12	Third Street Site Paving and Curb	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$	19,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$	15,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	
13	Third Street Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$	3,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	
14	Third Street Miscellaneous Electrical Work, Wiring, and Sensors	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$	75,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$	78,000.00	\$75,250.00	\$	75,250.00	\$83,625.00	\$83,625.00	
15	Third Street Bollard	3	EA	\$3,000.00	\$	9,000.00	\$900.00	\$	2,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$	7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	
16	Golf Course Demolition and Abandonment	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$	15,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$	6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	
17	Golf Course Electrical Control Panel	1	LS	\$140,000.00	\$	140,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$	115,000.00	\$124,500.00	\$	124,500.00	\$187,000.00	\$187,000.00	
18	Golf Course Service Pedestal	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$	13,000.00	\$35,200.00	\$	35,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
19	Golf Course Generator Receptable	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$	7,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$28,200.00	\$	28,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	
20	Golf Course SCADA/Light Pole	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$	,	\$12,000.00	\$	1	\$20,000.00	\$		\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
21	Golf Course Light Pole	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$	,	\$11,000.00	\$		\$20,000.00	\$		\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	
22	Golf Course Precast Vault	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$	,	\$84,000.00	\$	,	\$30,000.00	\$	,	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	
23	Golf Course Concrete Access Pad	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$	,	\$7,000.00	\$	7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
24	Golf Course Bollard	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$	6,000.00		\$	1,800.00		\$	,	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	
25	Golf Course Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$	15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	
26	Golf Course Miscellaneous Electrical Work, Wiring, and Sensors	1	LS	\$175,000.00	\$		\$135,000.00	\$		\$133,200.00	\$	133,200.00		\$95,750.00	
27	Main Street Demolition and Abandonment	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$		\$6,000.00	\$	6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	
28	Main Street Electrical Control Panel	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$		\$130,000.00	\$		\$138,000.00	\$		\$150,550.00	\$150,550.00	
29	Main Street Relocate Trash Rake Control Panel	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	. ,	\$		\$25,000.00	\$		\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	
30	Main Street SCADA Pole	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$		\$9,000.00	\$	,	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	
31	Main Street Generator Receptacle	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$	,	\$8,000.00	\$		\$28,200.00	\$		\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	
32 33	Main Street Raise Concrete Pad Main Street Staircase and Handrail	1	LS LS	\$20,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$ \$	,	\$33,000.00 \$32,000.00	\$ \$	33,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$25,000.00	\$ \$	35,000.00	\$20,000.00 \$15,500.00	\$20,000.00 \$15,500.00	
33 34	Main Street Staircase and Handrall Main Street Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS LS	\$20,000.00 \$5,000.00	ծ \$	,	\$32,000.00 \$3,500.00	ֆ \$	,	\$25,000.00 \$25,000.00	ծ \$	25,000.00	. ,	\$15,500.00	
	Main Street Site Restoration and Cleanup Main Street Miscellaneous Electrical Work,					,			,		·	,	. ,	. ,	
35	Wiring, and Sensors	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$		\$120,000.00	\$	,	\$115,200.00	\$	115,200.00	. ,	\$88,600.00	
36	Webster Street Demolition and Abandonment	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	. ,	\$	5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	
37	Webster Street Electrical Control Panel	1	LS	\$140,000.00	\$	140,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$	145,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$	108,000.00	\$172,300.00	\$172,300.00	

38	Webster Street Service Pedestal and Concrete Pad	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$	19,000.00	\$32,300.00	\$	32,300.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
39	Webster Street SCADA Antenna Mastarm	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$	6,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$	20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
40	Webster Street Handrail	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$	8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
41	Webster Street Site Restoration and Cleanup	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$	3,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
42	Webster Street Miscellaneous Electrical Work, Wiring, and Sensors	1	LS	\$100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$	100,000.00	\$95,200.00	\$	95,200.00	\$86,000.00	\$86,000.00
	TOTAL:				\$1,890,500.00		\$1,766,000.00			\$1,996,050.00			\$2,109,200.00

Subcontractors:

AAA Fence- Fence SD Electric - Electrical & Instrumentation AAA Fence - Fence/Gates Radman Electric - Partial Electrical Golden Gate Transit - Trucking AAA Fence - Fence/Gates Mosto Construction - Manhole, Pumps, Wetwell, Shoring, etc.